Video | LTC 14xx Series FlexiDome Fixed Dome Cameras
LTC 14xx Series FlexiDome Fixed Dome
Cameras
u Fixed Cameras in 64 mm (2.5-inch) Domes
u 1/4-inch Format Standard and High Resolution
u Full range of color models
u Available with 2.1 mm, 3 mm or 6 mm Lenses

Class B.
Safety CE, UL, cUL.
Ordering Information
LTC 1311/10 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch B/W CCIR, 380 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/2.1 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1311/10
LTC 1311/20 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch B/W EIA, 380 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/
2.1 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1311/20
LTC 1312/10 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch B/W CCIR, 380 TVL , 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1312/10
LTC 1312/20 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch B/W EIA, 380 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/
3 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1312/20
LTC 1313/10 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch B/W CCIR, 380 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/6 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1313/10
LTC 1313/20 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch B/W EIA, 380 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/
6 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1313/20
LTC 1411/10 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch color PAL, 330 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/2.1 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1411/10
LTC 1411/20 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch color NTSC, 330 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/2.1 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1411/20
LTC 1412/10 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch color PAL, 330 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1412/10
LTC 1412/20 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch color NTSC, 330 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1412/20
LTC 1413/10 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch color PAL, 330 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/6 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1413/10
LTC 1413/20 FlexiDome I
1/4-inch color NTSC, 330 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/6 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1413/20
LTC 1321/10 FlexiDome II
1/4-inch B/W CCIR, 570 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/2.1 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1321/10
LTC 1321/20 FlexiDome II
1/4-inch B/W EIA, 570 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/
2.1 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1321/20
LTC 1322/10 FlexiDome II
1/4-inch B/W CCIR, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1322/10
LTC 1322/20 FlexiDome II
1/4-inch B/W EIA, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/
3 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1322/20
LTC 1323/10 FlexiDome II
1/4-inch B/W CCIR, 570 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/6 mm fixed iris lens
Order number LTC1323/10
LTC 1323/20 FlexiDome II
1/4-inch B/W EIA, 570 TVL, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/